Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Choke Coils
– 182 –
E
1 2
Q
3

● Notebook PC power supply modules
● Servers, Routers, DC-DC converters for driving CPUs
Part No.
Inductance (at 20 °C)✽1
Rated
current
(A)✽2
DC resistance
(at 20 °C)
(m�)
L0 at 0A L1 (Reference)
(µH) (µH)
Measurement
current
(A)
ETQP3W1R0WFN 1.0±20 % (0.92) 8.1 8.1 6.9±15 %
ETQP3W1R5WFN 1.5±20 % (1.33) 6.6 6.6 9.8±15 %
ETQP3W2R2WFN 2.2±20 % (1.95) 5.8 5.8 15.5±15 %
ETQP3W3R3WFN 3.3±20 % (2.90) 4.8 4.8 25.0±15 %
ETQP3W4R7WFN 4.7±20 % (4.20) 3.8 3.8 33.0±15 %
Sep. 201000
3575976
テキストボックス
● RoHS compliant